MARCA:
GATO NEGRO

750ml

DISENO ETIQUETA

2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027

Soporte:
Semigloss

Medidas:
60 x 100 mm

Proteccion Superficial:
Acabado Mate ARF

Lote:
Generico
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Producto:
ETIQUETA CONTRA

Variedad:
Malbec

Mercado:
Generico Inglés

Importador:

plum and vanilla.

Serve at: 15-17°C.

PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY FLC 6-72952, EXP. 83992
UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF VINA SAN PEDRO, MOLINA, CHILE.

PRODUCT OF ARGENTINA - RED WINE - CONTAING SULFITES

VINO ARGENTINO.
BEBIDA NACIONAL i N°de
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Welcome to our wonderful world of flavoRRR.
Discover our FRUITY and INTENSE Malbec
full of textures and aromas. Mouthwatering.
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Aromas and flavors: look for notes of ,\/;{—\T ) 5
7

Purr-fect with: red meats and pastas. @
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and drive | :
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N° de Lote se imprime en INKJET

Tintas:
[l Pantone Negro
I Pantone 3125U

Acabados:

|:]Troquel

Fecha:
08/09/20

Cédigo:
$J000310

12.5%V0L
13%V0L
13.6%V0L
14%V0L
14,5%V0L

Botella:
Suyai

Altura de Etiquetado:
65 mm

Sentido de la fibra
Paralela a los textos

Sentido de

Bobinado: oINGH



